152
Stabilizers
There are four kinds of stabilizers including interchangeable sleeve stabilizer,integral spiral stabilizer,integral prism
stabilizer and three wheel stabilizer. Each kind has two types: String and Near-bit. The body is made of high tensile
alloy steel. The carbide layer is welded for abrasive-resistance and good stability.
Technical parameter
O.D. at two ends
mm(in)

(kN)
Max
Torsion
load
(kN·m)
Thread
A x i a l  L o a d
T o  F u l l y
Compress Tool
(kN)
Spring Rate
(kN/mm)
Bi-directional
Shock Absorber
(Hydraulic)
JZ-YS159-Ⅰ 159 45 4.6 1500 15 4 IF 300 3.5~5.0
JZ-YS165-Ⅰ 165 45 4.6 1500 15 4 IF 300 3.5~5.0
JZ-YS178-Ⅰ 178 50 5.4 1500 15 4 1/2 IF 350 3.5~5.0
JZ-YS203-Ⅰ 203 64 5.1 2000 20 6 5/8 REG 480 4.0~5.5
JZ-YS229-Ⅱ 229 70 4.8 2000 20 7 5/8 REG 540 4.0~6.5
Shock Absorber
(Hydraulic)
JZ-Y121 121 38 3.5 1000 10 3 1/2 IF 250 3.0~3.5
JZ-Y159-Ⅰ 159 45 3.4 1500 15 4 IF 300 3.5~5.0
JZ-Y165-Ⅰ 165 45 3.4 1500 15 4 IF 300 3.5~5.0
JZ-Y178-Ⅰ 178 57 3.8 1500 15 4 1/2 IF 350 3.5~5.0
JZ-Y203 203 64 4.8 2000 20 6 5/8 REG 480 4.0~5.5
JZ-Y229 229 70 3.9 2000 20 7 5/8 REG 540 4.0~6.5
Shock Absorber
 (Mechanical)
JZ-H159-Ⅰ 159 50 3.0 1500 15 4 IF 300 3.5~5.0
JZ-H165-Ⅰ 165 50 3.0 1500 15 4 IF 300 3.5~5.0
JZ-H178-Ⅰ 178 50 3.0 1500 15 4 1/2 IF 350 3.5~5.0
JZ-H203-Ⅱ 203 64 3.0 2000 20 6 5/8 REG 480 4.0~5.5
JZ-H229 229 70 3.5 2000 20 7 5/8 REG 540 4.0~6.5
JZ-H279 279 80 4.5 2500 25 8 5/8 REG 700 5.0~7.5
Shock Absorber
(Hydraulic /
Mechanical)
JZ-YH178 178 57 6.0 1500 15 4 1/2 IF 350 3.5~5.0
Specifications for Air Shock Absorber
Name Model OD
(mm)
ID

Max
Torsion
load
(kN·m)
Thread
Axial  Load To
Fully
Compress Tool
(kN)
S p r i n g
Rate
(kN/mm)
Air Shock
Absorber
(Mechanical)
KJZ-Y121 121（4
3/4） 38 3.5 1000 10 3 1/2 IF 250 3.5~5.0
KJZ-H159 159（6
1/4） 50 3.0 1500 15 4 IF 300 3.5~5.0
KJZ-H165 165（6
1/2） 50 3.0 1500 15 4 IF 300 3.5~5.0
KJZ-H178 178（7） 50 3.0 1500 15 4 1/2 IF 350 3.5~5.0
KJZ-H203 203（8） 64 3.0 2000 20 6 5/8 REG 480 4.0~5.5
KJZ-H229 229（9） 70 3.5 2000 20 7 5/8 REG 540 4.0~6.5
KJZ-H279 279 80 4.5 2500 25 8 5/8 REG 700 5.0~7.5